Sprint Finals - 30-Sep-2017

SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk

M10A 1.6km 30m

Pos Name

1st Johnathan Bendrey
2nd Nathan Taylor

3rd Robbie Lightfoot
4th David Low

5th Joshua Bendrey
6th Luke Mills-Hicks
7th Tommy Rollins

8th Vadim Pesenti

9th Oscar Peel

M10B 1.6km 30m

Pos Name

1st Jamie King

2nd George Rennie
3rd Luke Bennett

4th Richard Askham
5th Max Straube-Roth
6th Eoin Simpson

m13-14 Will Grayshaw

M12A 2km 30m

Pos Name

1st Jake O'Donnell
2nd Joel Taylor

3rd Wilfrid Teasdale
4th Oliver Prince

5th Conrad Reuber
6th Adam Methven
7th Thomas Martin
8th William Ellis
m16 Harrington Leake

M12B 2km 35m

Pos Name

1st Austin Howe

2nd Theo Steventon-Barnes
3rd Finlay Lowthian

4th Charlie Dixon

wl Dominic Wathey

m5-8 wll James Grayshaw

Club
DEE
TVOC
SYO
WAOC
DEE
GO
SN
DFOK
SYO

Club
GO
LEI
DFOK
SMOC
oD
LEI
GO

Club
DVO
TVOC
WCOC
SOS
SYO
BKO
SOS
PFO
LEI

Club
SAX

NOC
HH
MDOC
GO

Age Class
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10

Age Class
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10

Age Class
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12

Age Class
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12
M12

16:37:14
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Time Championship

10:34
10:50
10:54
11:14
12:16
13:29
13:36
14:08
15:31

C

O0O00000o0

Time Championship

18:21
19:08
22:14
23:22
25:23
26:38
20:04

C

O 00000

Time Championship

11:01
12:48
12:53
12:57
13:18
14:05
16:10
16:56
12:46

C

OO0 000000

Time Championship

13:22
14:17
14:25
24:54
16:28
39:09

Cc

O 0O o0o0o0
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M14A 2.4km 40m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Name

Jim Bailey

Joe Hudd
Adam Conway
Charlie Rennie
Oliver Tonge
Alex Fielding
Joe Sunley
James Price
Frank Townley
Ben Squire
Max Mobus
Euan Tryner
Ben Hardy
Alex Wetherill
Sam Crawshaw
Toby Williams
Maxime Pesenti

M14B 2km 30m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
n/c
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
m9

Name

Barney Steventon-Barnes

Fraser Dixon
Ben Mather
Matthew Taylor
Nicolas Barrett
Sebastian Mitchell
Jonty Goodwin
Henry Taylor
Henry Teasdale
William Martland
Joe Owens
Daniel Hague
David Knott
Jack Dunning
Ben O'Donnell

M16A 3km 50m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Name

David Bunn
Flurry Grierson
Dominic Dakin
Angus Harrington
Steven Denby

Club
BOK
WCOC
GO

LEI
BOK
HH
WCOC
NOR
SN
NOC
SYO
SYO
LEI
WAOC
SYO
LOG
DFOK

Club
SUFFOC
DEVON
LOG
SAX

SN
HOC
WCOC
SAX
WCOC
EPOC
SYO
WAOC
oD
WAOC

Club
TVOC
DEVON
SYO
HH
NOR

Age Class
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14

Age Class
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M14
M12
M14

Age Class
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

16:37:14
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Time Championship

11:14
11:25
12:08
12:14
12:28
12:31
12:32
13:06
13:17
13:52
13:58
14:03
14:21
14:49
15:12
15:19
15:44

C

OO0 0000000000000 O0

Time Championship

12:29
13:02
13:21
13:51
14:03
14:07
14:19
14:23
15:28
15:39
16:44
17:41
21:39
24:17
13:43

C

O o000

Oo0o0000O0

Time Championship

13:17
14:16
14:32
14:53
14:55

C

C
C
C
C
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6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
w20

Thomas Howell
Finlay Johnson
Oliver Lunn
Reuben Vasey
Alistair Chapman
Ethan Tebbutt
George Van Dam
Obbie Fox
James Lowthian
Edward Low
Oscar Healy

M16B 2.7km 40m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
m7
w20

Name

Jack Forrest
Felix Lunn
Alexander Mitchell
Oliver Flippance
Daniel Campbell
Ben Dempsey
Sebastian Mobus
Ben Goodwin
Louis Morris
Matthew Dixon
Samuel Leitch
Sam Johnson

M35A 3.4km 70m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name

Edward Catmur
Owain Jones
Ben Chesters
Glen Richardson
Mark Saunders
Dai Wilson

M35B 2.8km 60m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Name

Andis Ozols
Tom Birthwright
Rob Humphreys
Paul Gregson

M40A 3.4km 70m

SN
SROC
oD
DEVON
MAROC
LEI
HALO
DEVON
NOC
WAOC
SBOC

Club
DEVON
OD
HOC
oD
MOR
MDOC
SYO
WCOC
WCOC
HH

SO
DEVON

Club
SLOW
BOK
DEVON
NOR
BKO
RAFO

Club
DVO
NGOC
HH
OD

M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

Age Class
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16

Age Class
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

Age Class
M35
M35
M35
M35

16:37:14

15:00
15:09
15:11
15:25
15:52
15:55
15:56
15:59
17:26
22:02
16:02

O0000000000
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Time Championship

13:37
14:37
15:03
15:26
15:36
16:01
16:11
16:22
16:53
21:07
17:12
17:55

C

OO0 000000000

Time Championship

17:55
18:29
19:32
19:46
20:44
25:25

C

O 0000

Time Championship

21:10
22:32
25:04
25:11

C

C
C
C
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Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Name

Nick Barrable
Anthony Squire
Andrew Preston
David Alcock
Paul Couldridge
Geoff Ellis
Andy Simpson
Will Heap
Dmitry Ushakov
Peter Suba
Paul Taylor
Jolyon Medlock

M40B 2.7km 60m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
n/c
7th
8th

Name

Juraj Hammer
lan Marsden

lan Hargreaves
Alastair Dunlop
Paul Todd
Stuart Ebbrell
Rob Askham
Lorraine Reuber
Simon Lott

M45A 3.3km 65m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Name

James Logue
Richard Barrett
Kevin Fielding
Andrew Monro
Paul Luttman
Antoine Pesenti
Jamie Rennie
Richard Parkin
Alistair Hindle
Brendon Howe
Max Carcas
Laurence Townley
Tim Must

David Dixon

lan Renfrew
Chris McCartney
Scott Bailey
Brendan Healy

Club
SYO
NOC
SYO
AIRE
SLOW
RAFO
LEI
SO
LOK
WSX
TVOC
WSX

Club

HH
SOS
CLYDE
LOK
BAOC
SMOC
SYO
BOK

Club
EPOC
BAOC
HH
NGOC
SO
DFOK
LEI
DVO
ESOC
SAX
INT
SN
TVOC
HH
NOR
OD
BOK
SBOC

Age Class
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Age Class
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
W45
M40

Age Class
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

16:37:14
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Time Championship

17:32
18:12
18:46
19:24
19:51
20:06
20:21
20:58
21:00
21:57
22:59
24:24

C

OO0 000000000

Time Championship

15:53
16:16
16:20
17:42
18:25
18:27
24:20
31:21
34:51

O0000000

Time Championship

17:28
18:02
18:54
19:25
19:46
19:47
19:50
19:58
20:18
20:33
20:39
20:54
21:05
21:40
22:07
22:20
22:56
26:45

C

OO0 000000000000 0O0O0
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M45B 2.7km 60m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
n/c Paul Gebbett BOK M45 15:54 C
1st David Frampton HH M45 17:07 C
2nd John Methven BKO M45 17:15 C
3rd Jeremy Tonge BOK M45 17:21 C
4th Tony Udris SYO M45 17:31 C
5th Stephen Borrill WAOC M45 17:38 C
6th John Oakes WIM M45 17:45 C
n/c John Ward NOR M45 18:38 C
7th Simon Kippin TVOC M45 18:59 C
8th Allan Williams WCH M45 19:26 C
9th Keith Bennett DFOK M45 19:52 C
10th Rob Smart oD M45 20:51 C
11th Richard Jones SLOW M45 21:49 C
12th Andrew Barker-Pilsworth RAFO M45 22:23 C
13th Keith Lowthian NOC M45 23:01 C
14th David Harrison EPOC M45 27:34 C
M50A 2.8km 60m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st David Peel SYO M50 15:46 C
2nd Simon Martland EPOC M50 15:59 C
3rd Charlie Adams SYO M50 16:15 C
4th Nigel Bunn TVOC M50 16:33 C
5th Martin Ward SYO M50 16:34 C
6th Clive Hallett BOK M50 16:35 C
7th Jon Hollingdale MOR M50 16:39 C
8th Duncan Harris DEE M50 16:57 C
9th Paul Caban INT M50 17:15 C
10th Julian Birkinshaw TVOC M50 17:28 C
11th Jon Cross FVO M50 17:38 C
12th Tony Burton MV M50 17:40 C
13th Nick Howlett LOC M50 17:50 C
14th Simon Errington HH M50 18:06 C
15th Andrew Campbell MOR M50 18:09 C
16th Jon Hateley DEE M50 18:37 C
17th David Lawson oD M50 18:45 C
wil7 Francesco Lari DVO M50 18:20 C
M50B 2.6km 50m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Paul Chavasse DEE M50 15:17 C
2nd Alan Hickling SAX M50 15:53 C

3rd Robin Bishop TVOC M50 16:14 C
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4th Matthew Owen BOK M50 16:15 C
5th Dil Wetherill WAOC M50 16:22 C
6th Paul Taylor SYO M50 16:28 C
7th lan Jones NGOC M50 16:41 C
8th Stephen Wilson CLYDE M50 16:45 C
9th Justin Williams LOG M50 16:47 C
10th= David Wathey MDOC M50 16:49 C
10th= Martin Skinner WCOC M50 16:49 C
12th lain Stemp WAOC M50 17:23 C
13th Alan Irving WCOC M50 17:28 C
14th Mel Taylor SAX M50 17:43 C
15th Alan Velecky SO M50 17:52 C
16th Jeff Butt SARUM M50 17:54 C
17th Liam Chapple oD M50 17:55 C
18th Derick Mercer BKO M50 18:11 C
19th Mark Webster NOC M50 18:49 C
20th Steve Dempsey MDOC M50 18:53 C
21st= David Hodson HH M50 18:59 C
21st= Paul Van Dam HALO M50 18:59 C
23rd Paul Martin SN M50 19:00 C
24th Matt White LEI M50 19:04 C
25th Richard Naish DVO M50 19:24 C
26th Dave Chaffey DVO M50 20:11 C
27th Gordon Parker SLOW M50 22:16 C

M50C 2.5km 50m

Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Tim Wiegand SYO M50 17:37 C
2nd Howard Waller TVOC M50 18:24 C
3rd Vince Roper SLOW M50 19:15 C
4th Clive Giddis DEE M50 19:50 C
5th Julian Warren NN M50 20:35 C
6th Kevin Ross oD M50 21:20 C
7th Alastair Paterson LEI M50 21:24 C
8th Mark Howell SN M50 21:56 C
9th Mark Foxwell BKO M50 21:59 C
10th David Heale HH M50 22:07 C
11th Andrew French WIM M50 22:57 C
12th= Paul Price NOR M50 24:09 C
12th= Jon Darley GO M50 24:09 C
14th Tony Harden HH M50 24:11 C
n/c Nigel Owens SYO M50 24:27 C
15th lain Phillips LEI M50 24:34 C
16th Rod Harrington DFOK M50 31:53 C
m13 Phil Conway GO M50 19:49 C

M55A 2.8km 60m

Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship



Sprint Finals - 30-Sep-2017

16:37:14 Page 7
SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk
1st Quentin Harding SROC M55 15:05 C
2nd Neil Crickmore SO M55 15:54 C
3rd lan Maxwell RR M55 16:47 C
4th Mike Johnson SROC M55 17:06 C
5th John Embrey DEE M55 17:08 C
6th Keith Tonkin GO M55 17:10 C
7th David Hunt BOK M55 17:50 C
8th Mark Saunders BOK M55 18:09 C
9th Brian Ward HALO M55 18:37 C
10th Alan Honey BOK M55 18:56 C
n/c Nicholas Lightfoot SYO M55 18:56 C
11th Mike Frizzell BADO M55 19:04 C
12th Jonathan Emberton EPOC M55 19:19 C
13th= Steve Webb AIRE M55 19:23 C
13th= Steve Blount SO M55 19:23 C
15th Jonathan Gilbert NOR M55 19:44 C
16th David Harrison SYO M55 21:11 C
17th David Vincent DVO M55 21:18 C
18th Andrew Ridgway NOC M55 23:09 C
M55B 2.6km 50m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Michael Muggeridge HAVOC M55 15:46 C
2nd Graeme Ackland INT M55 16:07 C
3rd David Williams AIRE M55 16:55 C
4th Nick Green GO M55 17:16 C
5th Jon Paton SN M55 17:18 C
6th lan Marshall AIRE M55 17:33 C
7th Jim Wood ERYRI M55 17:46 C
8th Peter Haynes WAOC M55 18:11 C
9th Peter Martin MV M55 18:30 C
n/c Will Harrison SUFFOC M55 18:35 C
10th Paul Fox SN M55 18:39 C
11th Christopher Poole RAFO M55 18:44 C
12th Nicholas Evans NOC M55 19:03 C
13th Andrew Yeates WCH M55 19:27 C
14th Ronan Cleary LOK M55 19:38 C
15th Andy Ellis PFO M55 20:08 C
n/c Peter Duthie WAOC M55 20:56 C
16th David Cronk WAOC M55 21:34
17th lan Teasdale WCOC M55 21:38 C
18th Jon Carberry SROC M55 21:51 C
19th Paul Turner SELOC M55 22:19 C
20th David Mitchell SBOC M55 23:02 C
21st David Saunders HH M55 23:59 C

M55C 2.3km 40m

Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
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n/c
1st
2nd
3rd
n/c
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Charles Spence

Stephen Kimberley

lan Byford

Peter Harris
Kevin Parkes
David Potter
Stephen Fellbaum
Adam Leaf

Roger Thetford
Alan West

M60A 2.5km 40m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th=
10th=
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Name

Barry Elkington
James Crawford
Rob Parkinson
Pete Jones

lan Ditchfield
Alun Jones
Paul Bradbury
Gavin Clegg
Maurice Calvert
Philip Eeles
Kevin Lomas
Neil Harvatt
Steve Ingleby
Charles Daniel
Ray Collins
Alan Rosen
Dave Chapman
Nick Campbell

M60B 2.2km 35m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Name

David Kingham
Robert Parkinson
Michael Napier
Richard Gardner
Bruce Bryant
Andrew Evans
Nigel Bush

Alan Leakey
Dave Bales
Andy Robinson
Bill Hanley
Richard Bonnett
lan Byrne

Nigel Hoult

LOK
DVO
HH
HALO
HH
BOK
MDOC
HH
TVOC
LEI

Club
oD
GO
DEVON
SN
MV
TVOC
SYO
BOK
AIRE
SOC
NOC
HALO
DEE
BOK
WCH
HH
SN
DEE

Club
TVOC
NOC
NOC
oD
OD
DFOK
MV
SLOW
POTOC
SLOW
SYO
BAOC
SMOC
BKO

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

Age Class
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

Age Class
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

16:37:14

16:41
17:46
17:51
18:21
18:54
19:07
19:57
20:12
21:49
22:47

O0O0O000000O0
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Time Championship

14:18
14:26
14:28
14:38
14:46
14:47
15:01
15:12
15:28
15:33
15:33
15:44
15:45
16:06
16:33
16:52
19:33
19:59

C

OO0 0000000000000 O0O0

Time Championship

13:28
13:54
13:59
14:01
14:10
14:41
14:47
14:57
15:00
15:02
15:31
15:39
15:46
15:59

C

O0O0O000000000a0
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15th Mike Bennett HH M60 16:18 C
16th Henry Morgan POTOC M60 16:27 C
17th Mike Snell oD M60 16:28 C
18th Paul Langston HH M60 16:38 C
19th Richard Catmur SLOW M60 16:53 C
20th Derek Fryer LOC M60 17:04 C
n/c lan Smith WAOC M60 18:28 C
21st Patrick Murphy M60 18:55
n/c Haydn Leaker SMOC M60 19:20 C
n/c Philip Brown NOR M60 19:46
M60C 2.1km 35m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
n/c Mikhail Gryaznevich TVOC M60 14:26 C
1st John Broadhead WRE M60 16:38 C
2nd Simon Brook EBOR M60 16:58 C
3rd Colin West SOs M60 17:07 C
4th Rod Postlethwaite WRE M60 17:19 C
n/c Chris Johnson BOK M60 17:20 C
5th Joe House SO M60 17:51 C
6th Peter Waldron NOR M60 18:23 C
7th Philip Kirk oD M60 20:33 C
8th David Rosen SROC M60 20:50 C
9th Peter Hornsby LEI M60 21:17 C
10th David Hanstock BOK M60 21:32 C
11th Cliff Thorne BKO M60 21:48 C
12th Nev Myers EBOR M60 21:59 C
13th David Lefevre DFOK M60 24:21 C
14th Graham Urquhart oD M60 31:41 C
15th Geoff Woolfenden DEE M60 34:45 C
M65A 2.5km 40m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Bob Dredge WCH M65 15:18 C
2nd Steve Whitehead EBOR M65 16:01 C
3rd Jonathan Howell WCH M65 16:04 C
4th Don McKerrow SLOW M65 16:13 C
5th David Jukes BKO M65 16:36 C
6th Axel Blomquist BAOC M65 16:46 C
7th Robin Smith SOC M65 16:58 C
8th Mike Smithard DEE M65 16:59 C
9th Richard Payne EPOC M65 17:08 C
10th Peter Martin SAX M65 17:46 C
11th= Mike Godfree DVO M65 18:18 C
11th= Robin Strain ELO M65 18:18 C
13th= Richard Towler LOC M65 18:52 C
13th= Mick Smith HH M65 18:52 C
15th Roman Kotecky oD M65 18:59 C



Sprint Finals - 30-Sep-2017

16:37:14 Page 10
SPORTident Event Timing Solutions - http://www.sportident.co.uk
16th Tim Sands BOK M65 19:03 C
17th John Simmons BOK M65 19:37 C
18th Brian Johnson WIM M65 23.04 C
M65B 2.2km 35m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st John Britton MDOC M65 14:37 C
2nd Mark Glaisher SAX M65 15:20 C
3rd Keith Willdig oD M65 15:29 C
4th John van Rooyen SAX M65 15:47 C
5th Keith MacDermott EBOR M65 15:49 C
6th Steve Brockbank DFOK M65 15:50 C
7th Tony Carlyle AIRE M65 16:24 C
8th Tim Pribul CHIG M65 16:55 C
9th Michael Bickle WAOC M65 17:17 C
10th David Rose M65 18:17 C
11th Norman Hall DEE M65 18:24 C
12th Philip Gristwood MV M65 18:30 C
13th Geoff Goodwin DFOK M65 18:36 C
n/c Chris Shaw HAVOC M65 18:47 C
14th Chris Burden AIRE M65 19:11 C
15th Mark Dyer BOK M65 19:18 C
16th John Pullin LOC M65 19:46 C
17th Graham Todd EBOR M65 19:57 C
18th Jeff Baker LOG M65 20:27 C
M65C 2km 40m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Jim Mallinson SLOW M65 15:56 C
2nd Michael Baggott HOC M65 17:31 C
3rd Jon Wheatcroft TVOC M65 17:58 C
4th Stephen Searle NOR M65 19:13 C
5th Stephen Round SELOC M65 19:14 C
6th Eric Harper BKO M65 19:35 C
7th Eric Brown HOC M65 19:36 C
8th Ranald Macdonald DVO M65 21:09 C
9th Mike Elliot MV M65 21:37 C
10th Alain Wilkes BKO M65 21:59 C
M70A 1.9km 30m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Peter Gorvett SYO M70 12:46 C
2nd Martin Wilson BKO M70 13:06 C
3rd Phil Smithard KFO M70 14:07 C
4th lan Cooper BKO M70 15:16 C
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5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

Mike Hampton
David May

Jim Prowting
Neil Cameron
Michael Pearson
Thomas Lillicrap
Chris Rostron
lan Pyrah

Colin Best
Peter Carey
John Duffield

M70B 1.6km 30m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Name

Julian Lailey
lan Watson
Derek Gale
Richard Rae
Tom Edelsten
John Palmer
James Smith
Dave Skidmore
Alan Mullock
Brian Yates
Anthony Barrable
David Nixon

M75A 1.9km 30m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
m12

Name

Keith Henderson
Frank Ince
Jeremy Oldershaw
Dave Mawdsley
Peter Bennett
John Evans
Patrick Davey

M75B 1.6km 30m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd

M80A

Name

Arthur Vince
Peter Lomas
Chris James

1.6km 30m

oD
sLow
TvVOC
NGOC
wcoc
DEVON
MDOC
ESOC
sYo
oD

HH

Club
SROC
MDOC
DVO
BKO
CHIG
NOC
DEE
DVO
DEE
ESOC
RAFO
SOC

Club
WIM
SWOC
SAX
MDOC
BKO
DEE
MAROC

Club
KERNO
MDOC
NGOC

M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

Age Class
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70
M70

Age Class
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75
M75

Age Class
M75
M75
M75

16:37:14

15:29
15:30
15:37
15:41
15:59
16:08
16:26
16:56
18:35
18:43
19:19

O0000000000
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Time Championship

14:06
14:15
14:24
15:08
15:16
16:03
17:44
18:13
18:57
22:46
22:57
25:20

C

OO0 000000000

Time Championship

16:50
17:40
21:05
21:49
22:02
27:02
24:39

C

Oo0o0000

Time Championship

24:07
34:19
35:37

C
C
C
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Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Andrew Gregory MDOC M80 17:23 C
2nd Frank Martindale LOK M80 19:14 C
3rd Guy Goodair EPOC M80 20:47 C
4th John Thompson TVOC M80 22:15 C
n/c Alan Coddington NOR M80 39:03
M80B 1.3km 30m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Robin Campbell CHIG M80 24:28 C
2nd Alan Yeadon SARUM M80 27:33 C
MOpenA 3.5km 65m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Jamie Parkinson ouocC M21 15:54 C
2nd Chris Smithard FVO M21 15:59 C
3rd Rhodri Buffett SwWoC M21 16:44 C
4th Ben Mitchell SBOC M21 16:56 C
5th Tom Fellbaum MDOC M21 17:13 C
6th Richard Robinson NOC M35 17:19 C
7th Adam Potter BOK M21 17:30 C
8th Finn Lydon LEI M18 17:31 C
9th Jack Kosky SO M21 17:47 C
10th Richard Purkis NGOC M21 18:32 C
11th Tim Harrison SUFFOC M18 18:35 C
12th Nathan Lawson SHUOC M20 18:49 C
13th Rowan Capper ouocC M21 19:03 C
14th Duncan Birtwistle oD M21 19:19 C
15th Leon Foster AIRE M21 20:02 C
16th James Haynes WAOC M21 20:23 C
17th Andrew Stemp WAOC M20 20:31 C
18th Tom Wood ERYRI mM18 21:19 C
MOpenB 3.4km 70m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Philip Vokes LUOC M21 18:25 C
2nd Ben Stevens AIRE M21 18:45 C
3rd Alistair Thornton LUoOC M21 18:46 C
4th James Errington HH M20 18:54 C
5th Thomas Cochrane SLOW M21 19:19 C
6th Michael Hallett BOK M20 19:32 C
7th Noah Howlett LOC M20 19:42 C
8th Mark Burley MDOC M21 20:02 C
9th David Cavero SMOC M21 20:09 C
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10th Lachlan Chavasse DEE M18 20:15 C
11th= Thomas Cochrane NGOC M21 20:17 C
11th= Nicholas Jarvis SO M21 20:17 C
13th Scott Collier KERNO M21 20:33 C
14th Pauls Liepins AIRE M21 20:34 C
15th Harry Fox DEVON M18 21:11 C
16th Duncan Grassie AROS M21 21:18 C
17th Daniel Weaver DEE M18 21:31 C
18th Ed Nicholas AROS M21 21:42 C
19th Samuel Drinkwater MDOC M21 21:51 C
20th= Ben Breeze WCOC M18 22:02 C
20th= Ryan Elliot SYO M18 22:02 C
22nd Daniel Gardner HH M21 22:21 C
23rd Alfred Bullus oD M18 23:46 C
24th Cameron Davies BOK M21 24.05 C
n/c Roderick Mansel SUFFOC M20 24:33 C
MOpenC 3.3km 65m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Craig Nolan ESOC M21 17:28 C
2nd Kin Kwan Kwok oD M21 20:28
3rd Doug Stimson NWO M35 21:04
n/c Connor Smith DEE M18 21:10 C
4th Nat Skidmore TVOC M21 22:02 C
5th Matthew Foskett ubocC M20 22:14 C
6th Joseph Goodwin WCOC M18 22:50 C
7th Adam Poole RAFO M21 22:59 C
8th Jeremy Knott CcuocC M21 23:14 C
9th Evan Bowers HH M18 24:01 C
10th Neville Baker TVOC M60 24:44 C
11th Wei Yong Yue SLOW M20 25:27
12th Barnaby Warren NN M21 26:05 C
13th Samuel Lo SLOW M21 26:37 C
14th Thomas Lewis WRE M21 27:01 C
15th Kwun Him Himmy Lau SLOW M20 28:27
16th Joe Bleasdale ubocC M20 32:30 C
W10A 1.6km 30m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Freya Tryner SYO w10 10:23 C
2nd Grace French WIM W10 11:15 C
3rd Lyra Medlock WSX W10 11:51 C

W10B 1.6km 30m

Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
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1st Yolanda Hampshire Wright NN w10 12:19 C
2nd Ellen Simpson LEI w10 16:40 C
mb5 Cerys Mitchell HH W10 15:03 C
W12A 2km 30m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Imogen Pieters SYO w12 12:33 C
2nd Sarah Darley GO w12 13:01 C
3rd Isabel Sunley WCOC w12 13:16 C
4th Carys Sharp TVOC w12 13:45 C
5th Ellie Mills-Hicks GO W12 13:58 C
6th Tegan Frampton HH W12 15:48 C
7th Ella May Rush BOK W12 17:02 C
w8 Daisy Rennie LEI w12 14:26 C
W12B 2km 35m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Tina Mills-Hicks GO w12 12:31 C
2nd Alexandra Crawshaw SYO w12 14:41 C
3rd Hannah Mather LOG w12 15:35 C
4th Milly Askham SMOC W12 18:45 C
m10 Jemima Borrill WAOC W12 26:58 C
W14A 2.4km 40m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Rachel Duckworth DVO w14 13:58 C
2nd Anna Harris DEE w14 14:19 C
3rd Rachel Brown ESOC w14 14:38 C
4th Caitlin Irving WCOC w14 14:52 C
5th Scarlet Heap SO w14 15:02 C
6th Elizabeth Horsler WIM w14 15:32 C
7th Aimee Darley GO w14 16:52 C
8th Hannah Freeman HH w14 17:37 C
9th Phoebe King GO w14 18:23 C
10th Emma Van Dam HALO w14 19:35 C
11th Ruby Owen BOK w14 19:47 C
W14B 2km 30m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Hazel Williams SN w14 12:38 C
2nd Alex Elliot SYO w14 12:51 C

3rd Maya Hampshire Wright NN w14 14:12 C
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4th
5th
6th
n/c
7th
8th

Eleanor Ellis
Carys Thomas
Pippa Smart
Florence Lunn
Tabitha Lunn
Charlotte Oakes

W16A 2.7km 40m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Name

Mairi Weir

Evie Conway
Mairi Eades
Sarah Horsler
Rebecca Nisbet
Laura Harrison
Rosie Spencer
Chloé Cracknell

W16B 2.4km 40m

Pos
n/c
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
ml6

Name

Sarah Duckworth
Lily Regan

Jess Breeze
Caitlin Dunning
Holly Craig
Isobel Reuber

W35A 2.5km 40m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name
Jane Baldock
Heather Findlay

Tereza Maria Rush

Sian Mitchell
Liz Heaton
Helen Alcock

W35B 2.2km 35m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd

Name

Penny Bickle
Helen Bickle
Victoria Todd

PFO
WCOC
oD

oD

oD
WIM

Club
MOR
AIRE
INT

WIM
SMOC
EPOC
WCOC
SUFFOC

Club
DVO
wcCoC
wcCocC
WAOC
WCH
SYO

Club
BOK
SLOW
BOK
HH
LEI
AIRE

Club
EBOR
WAOC
EBOR

w14
w14
w14
w14
w14
w14

Age Class
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16

Age Class
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16

Age Class
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35
W35

Age Class
W35
W35
W35

16:37:14

14:24
14:46
15:27
15:53
16:20
24:10

O 00000

Page 15

Time Championship

15:46
16:03
17:23
18:29
19:11
19:18
19:37
21:01

C

Oo0Oo0000O0

Time Championship

15:03
16:38
19:07
26:40
27:04
19:28

C
c
C

Time Championship

17:27
17:31
18:01
18:02
19:26
20:07

C

O 0000

Time Championship

16:43
19:55
20:05

C
C
C
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W40A 2.5km 40m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
n/c
7th

Name

Rachel Leathwood
Sam Healy

Helen Marsden
Anne Straube
Sally Calland
Freya Askham
Ben Flippance
Karen Mills-Hicks

W40B 2.2km 35m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name

Helen Chan
Angela Darley
Clare Todd
Sarah Watkins
Nita Jackman
Sarah Dixon

WA45A 2.5km 50m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Name
Jenny Peel

Amanda Crawshaw

Tanya Taylor
Emma Harrison
Lucy Wiegand
Natasha Conway
Alison Howe
Lynne Thomas
Wendy Bullen
Karen Howells
Judith Bell

Dawn Figg

W45B 2.2km 35m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
n/c
4th

Name

Helen Ellis
Pauline Tryner
Beverley Inkson
Sarah Bayliss
Nicola O'Donnell

Club
BOK
SBOC
HH
oD
DVO
SMOC
oD
GO

Club
HALO
GO
LOK
SROC
NOR
HH

Club
SYO
SYO
LOG
EPOC
SYO
AIRE
SAX
WCOC
WIM
RAFO
ESOC
HH

Club
PFO
SYO
SYO
SPLOT
DVO

Age Class
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
M40
W40

Age Class
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40
W40

Age Class
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45

Age Class
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45

16:37:14

Page 16

Time Championship

15:21
15:37
16:24
16:36
16:52
18:11
20:29
30:36

C

O 0000

Time Championship

18:26
19:36
21:10
21:26
24:07
30:01

C

O o0 o000

Time Championship

16:55
17:41
17:59
18:12
18:20
19:14
19:30
20:45
21:20
22:18
23:04
23:21

C

OO0 000000000

Time Championship

17:23
17:58
19:20
19:26
19:28

C

C
C
C
C
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5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
w10

Ruth Harris
Heather Phipps
Lesley Ward
Helen Martland
Gillian Bowers
Sarah Francis

W50A 2.5km 50m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th=
4th=
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Name

Lorna Eades
Heather Fellbaum
Sue Bett

Alison Hardy
Delia Kingsbury

Dorte Torpe Hansen

Karen French
Deb Murrell
Susan Skinner
Sal Chaffey
Helen Parkinson
Louise Walker
Jane Ackland
Rachel Pocock
Janet Adams
Helena Crutchley
Jackie Butt
Elaine Sutton

W50B 2.1km 35m

Pos
n/c
1st
2nd
3rd=
3rd=
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
n/c
14th
15th

Name

Rachel Edwards
Tamsin Horsler
Liz Phillips
Pippa Weir
Margaret Jones
Cecilia Fenerty
Tracy Craig
Catherine Galvin
Julie Cleary
Julie Webster
Debby Warren
Gillian Hanson
Helen Sharp
Maggie Hateley
Sally Wilkinson

Marie Claire Shankland

Sandra Mather

DEE
oD
sYo
EPOC
HH
SN

Club
INT
MDOC
SN

LEI
WRE
SLOW
WIM
SROC
WCOC
DVO
NOC
SUFFOC
INT
WAOC
SYO
HALO
SARUM
DEE

Club
SMOC
WIM
OD
MOR
NGOC
MDOC

LOK
LOK
NOC

NN

HH
SwWoC
DEE
SUFFOC
FVO
SMOC

W45
W45
W45
W45
W45
W45

Age Class
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50

Age Class
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W55
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50

16:37:14

19:31
19:59
20:53
21:23
21:29
17:41

O 00000

Page 17

Time Championship

17:40
18:12
18:23
18:45
18:45
19:00
19:03
19:13
19:17
19:48
20:12
20:28
20:40
20:47
21:04
21:05
24:17
25:15

C

O0O00000000000000O0

Time Championship

15:09
15:39
16:41
16:54
16:54
17:55
17:58
18:22
18:44
18:49
20:17
20:26
20:30
21:01
21:28
24:33
24:51

OO0 0000000000000 O0
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W50C 2km 40m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Ann-Marie Duckworth DVO W50 16:10 C
2nd Katherine Pike WIM W50 17:57 C
3rd Viv Hodson HH W50 19:59 C
n/c Alison Yeates WCH W50 20:26 C
4th Vivianne Lawson oD W50 22:26 C
5th Elaine Chapelhow SOC W50 23:06 C
6th Louise Denby NOR W50 23:26 C
7th Wendy West LEI W50 25:17 C
8th Margaret Moody SUFFOC W50 28:45 C
W55A 2.3km 40m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Alice Bedwell BOK W55 14:55 C
2nd Sue Harding SROC W55 15:00 C
3rd Alison Harding HH W55 15:23 C
4th Louise Dunn LOC W55 15:36 C
5th Vicky Thornton MDOC W55 16:11 C
6th Amanda Roberts LOG W55 16:12 C
7th Mary Ockenden SROC W55 17:02 C
8th Carolyn Dent BOK W55 17:44 C
9th Helen Errington HH W55 18:24 C
10th Sarah Howes SAX W55 18:42 C
11th Helen Lloyd NOR W55 18:48 C
12th Lucy Paton SN W55 19:22 C
13th Christine Collins WCH W55 19:34 C
14th Janet Evans NOC W55 20:43 C
15th Jill Blount SO W55 20:46 C
16th Elizabeth Bales POTOC W55 22:04 C
17th Gill Adams AIRE W55 22:15 C
18th Adell Cooper NWO W55 24:17 C
W55B 2km 40m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Jane Lambert SO W55 15:36 C
2nd Fiona Clough BKO W55 16:41 C
3rd Janet Leake EBOR W55 16:54 C
4th Susan Crickmore SO W55 17:46 C
5th Helen Nisbet SMOC W55 17:59 C
6th Jacqueline Embrey DEE W55 18:18 C
7th Alison Saunders HH W55 18:37 C
8th Caroline Potter BOK W55 19:02 C
9th Gill Sharp SN W55 19:07 C
10th Keiko Conway GO W55 20:06 C
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11th Jacky Dakin SYO W55 20:08 C
12th Susanne Andersen BOK W55 20:17
13th Trudy Crosby LOG W55 20:41 C
14th Deborah Goodwin WCOC W55 21:47 C
15th Heather Walton SLOW W55 22:07 C
16th Anne Kimberley DVO W55 24:27 C
17th Marion Shipman LOK W55 25:58
W60A 2.3km 40m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Alison Simmons BOK w60 16:19 C
2nd Carol Edwards TVOC W60 16:27 C
3rd Jill Libby CLOK W60 17:20 C
4th Jane Campbell DEE W60 17:36 C
5th Janet Rosen HH W60 17:39 C
6th Carol House SO w60 18:05 C
7th Diane Leakey SLOW w60 18:06 C
8th Jackie Hallett BOK W60 18:18 C
9th Janice Nisbet ESOC W60 19:03 C
10th Janet Cronk WAOC W60 19:12 C
11th Marcia Bradbury SYO w60 19:58 C
12th Lyn West SOSs W60 20:11 C
13th Carol Dredge WCH w60 20:48 C
14th Wendy Carlyle AIRE W60 21:15 C
W60B 1.9km 30m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Kate Ingleby DEE w60 17:22 C
2nd Christine Robinson SLOW W60 18:07 C
3rd Fiona Hanstock BOK W60 21:00 C
4th Margaret Willdig oD W60 21:31 C
5th Kathy Haynes SLOW w60 21:44 C
6th Jane Archer SN w60 22:13 C
7th= Jean Payne DEE w60 23:07 C
7th= Jane Stew oD W60 23.07 C
9th Katy Stubbs BKO W60 23:37 C
10th Susan Wilkes BKO W60 26:44 C
11th Elizabeth Urquhart oD w60 30:08 C
12th Rachel Thomas SMOC w60 35:16 C
13th Penny Parkes HH w60 36:08 C
W65A 1.9km 30m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Christine Kiddier GO W65 15:52 C

2nd Sheila Strain ELO W65 15:56 C
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3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
m12

Mary Nixon
Miriam Rosen
Viv Macdonald
Katy Dyer

Sue Hands
Denise Harper
Lesley Brown
Jane Payne
Liz Godfree
Inara Gipsle

W65B 1.6km 30m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Name

Carol Sands
Ruth Ellis

Diana McClure
Sally Collins
Christine King
Linda Whitehead
Janet Todd

W70A 1.6km 30m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Name

Sheila Carey
Hilary Palmer
Carol McNeill
Eleanor Pyrah
Sue Bicknell
Jen Gale

W70B 1.3km 30m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
n/c

Name

Gillian Pilgrim
Charlotte Thornton
Karin Kirk

Liz Yeadon

Gill Bennett
Gillian James

W75A 1.6km 30m

Pos
1st

Name
Ruth Rhodes

SOC
SROC
DVO
BOK
WIM
BKO
HOC
EBOR
DVO
TVOC

Club
BOK
DVO
LOC
BKO
BOK
EBOR
EBOR

Club
oD
NOC
LOC
ESOC
oD
DVO

Club
NOR
SARUM
oD
SARUM
BKO
NGOC

Club
SO

W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65

Age Class
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65
W65

Age Class
W70
W70
W70
W70
W70
W70

Age Class
W70
W70
W70
W70
W70
W70

Age Class
W75

16:37:14

17:28
17:57
18:58
19:06
20:07
21:50
23:29
23:50
27:45
16:45

O0O0O000000O0
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Time Championship

16:13
16:46
17:13
18:29
20:40
21:07
21:21

C

O 00000

Time Championship

12:20
13:31
14:30
15:10
17:11
18:03

C

O o0 o000

Time Championship

14:17
14:48
15:11
16:00
19:57
33:08

C

O o0 o000

Time Championship

18:09

Cc
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2nd Jean Rostron POTOC W75 21:04 C
3rd Rae Lomas MDOC W75 22:44 C
4th Judith Goodair EPOC W75 24:24 C
n/c Sue Vine NOR W75 39:27
W75B 1.3km 30m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Margaret Gregory MDOC W75 20:27 C
2nd Lesley Norton WRE W75 21:54 C
WB80A 1.3km 30m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Alison Sloman HOC w80 17:35 C
2nd Ruby Campbell CHIG w80 20:04 C
3rd Sue Birkinshaw MDOC w80 21:28 C
4th Ursula Oxburgh WAOC w80 21:57 C
WOpenA 3.1km 60m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Laura Robertson ESOC w21 16:33
2nd Alice Leake SN w21 16:44 C
3rd Hollie Orr LOC w21 16:54 C
4th Charlotte Ward HALO w21 17:07 C
5th Megan Carter-Davies MWOC w21 17:10 C
6th Cecilie Andersen BOK w20 17:17 C
7th Kirstin Maxwell RR w21 17:33 C
8th Sarah Rollins SN W40 17:38 C
9th Alice Righy CLOK W20 18:48 C
10th Kezia Jukes BAOC w21 19:41 C
11th Laura Goy SYO w21 19:42 C
12th Helen Ockenden cuocC w20 19:47 C
13th Kirsten Strain AROS w21 20:07 C
14th Clare Howes BOK w21 21:09 C
15th Sarah Gales TVOC w21 21:21 C
16th Ellie Bales POTOC w18 22:13 C
17th Rebecca Dal Bon SLOW w21 24:38
w10 w13 Beth Hanson EUOC w21 18:19 C
WOpenB 2.7km 60m
Pos Name Club Age Class Time Championship
1st Anne Edwards TVOC w21 16:41 C

2nd Hannah Hateley DEE w18 16:43 C
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3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

WOpenC 2.2km 35m

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
n/c
n/c
4th

Helen Gardner
Harriet Lawson
Bethany Kippin
Sue Carter
Daisy Partridge
Fiona Tam
Alice Campbell
Ashleigh Howells
Laura Parkes
Leah Williams
Alison Fryer

Marie-Anne Fischer

Seen Yee Ho
Lucy Fryer
Clare Skidmore
Emma Giddis

Name

Miranda Leaf
Saskia Warren
Katie Lewis
Emily Jackman
Jessica Howells
Aimee Barrable

SLOW
oD
TVOC
SLOW
SOS
SLOW
WAOC
RAFO
HH
LUOC
MDOC
TVOC

AROS
TVOC
DEE

Club
DRONGO
NN

WRE
NOR
RAFO
EWOK

w21
w21
w18
W50
w18
w21
w21
w18
w21
W20
w21
W55
w20
w21
w21
w18

Age Class
w21
w18
w21
W18
W20
w35

16:37:14

17:25
17:36
18:33
18:56
19:19
19:26
19:59
20:28
20:36
20:43
22:03
25:17
25:36
25:49
27:22
29:45

O 0

O0O000000000O0
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Time Championship

16:50
18:12
22:11
23:23
24:29
28:59

C

O o0 o000



